DEVICE NET USER MANUAL
BEI Sensors SAS
Espac e  Euro pé e n de  l’Entre prise
9, rue  de  Co pe nhague
B.P. 70044 Sc hiltighe im
F 67013 Strasbo urg  Ce de x
Té l : +33 (0)3 88 20 80 80
Fax : +33 (0)3 88 20 87 87

We b : www.be i-ide ac o d.c o m
10. Versions /  Order Description
Description Type Key
Re fe re nc e  MHM5_ D2 B1 B - _ _ _ _- _ _ _  _- 0CC
Inte rfac e  De vic e Ne t D2
Ve rsio n  B1
Co de  Binary B
Sing le turn  00
Multiturn (4096 re vo lutio ns) 12
Re vo lutio ns (Bits)
Multiturn (16384 re vo lutio ns) 14
4096 12
8192 13
Ste ps pe r re vo lutio n
(Bits)
65536 16
Clamp flange  C
Sync hro  flang e  S
Ho llo w shaft B
Flange
Square  flang e     Q
10 10 mm
06 mm 06
Shaft diame te r
15   15 mm (ho llo w shaft)
0  Me c hanic al o ptio ns Witho ut
S  Shaft se a ling  (IP66)
Sta inle ss ste e l ve rsio n V
Custo mize d C
0CC
Co nne c tio n Co nne c tio n Cap
Standard = bold, furthe r mo de ls o n re que st
Orde ring  re fe re nc e  fo r a  10mm so lid shaft abso lute  multiturn e nc o de r :
MHM5 D2 B1 B 12 13 C 10 0 0CC : MHM510-DNET-001
Orde ring  re fe re nc e  fo r a  15mm blind shaft abso lute  multiturn e nc o de r :
MHK5 D2 B1 B 12 13 B 15 0 0CC : MHK515-DNET-001
Ve rsio n 05/ 04  UME-OCD-D2  Page  29
DEVICE NET USER MANUAL
BEI IDEACOD SAS
Espac e  Euro pé e n de  l’Entre prise
9, rue  de  Co pe nhague
B.P. 70044 Sc hiltighe im
F 67013 Strasbo urg  Ce de x
Té l : +33 (0)3 88 20 80 80
Fax : +33 (0)3 88 20 87 87
Mail : info @be i-ide ac o d.c o m
We b : www.be i-ide ac o d.c o m
Accessories and Documentation
De sc riptio n Type
Re duc ing  adapte r * 15 mm to  12 mm RR12
Re duc ing  adapte r * 15 mm to  10 mm RR10
Re duc ing  adapte r * 15 mm to  8 mm RR8
*  o nly fo r ho llo w shaft
Page  30  UME-OCD-D2 Ve rsio n 05/ 04